
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
15000 Arnold Drive
Eldridge, CA 95431

Staff Services Manager II:
Mailing Address: Angela E. Briles (707) 938-6821 angela.briles@sonoma.dds.ca.gov

P.O. Box 1493
Eldridge, CA 95431-1493 Personnel Supervisor II:

Gwen Vales, RA (707) 938-6439 gwen.vales@sonoma.dds.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(707) 938-6811 Personnel Supervisor I:

Maria DeBernardi, RA (707) 938-6810 maria.debernardi@sonoma.dds.ca.gov

*Fax: Mary Scott (707) 938-6814 mary.scott@sonoma.dds.ca.gov

(707) 938-6682 
Labor Relations Analyst:
Peter J. Tiernan (707) 938-6724 peter.tiernan@sonoma.dds.ca.gov

Agency Codes

506, 507 Ada Aldana, OA (707) 938-6811 ada.aldana@sonoma.dds.ca.gov

Rossanna Bolanos, PS (707) 938-6652 rose.bolanos@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Michael Caalim, PS (707) 938-6828 michael.caalim@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Michelle M. Caalim, SR (707) 938-6811 michelle.caalim@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Benjie DeGuzman, PS (707) 938-6626 bdeguzma@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Erin Dunross, PS (707) 938-6566 erin.dunross@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Jared Eakins, SSA (707) 938-6277 jared.eakins@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Justina Geraghty, AGPA (707) 938-6923 justina.geraghty@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Jasvir Gill, PS (707) 938-6443 jasvir.gill@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Suzee Hyde, AGPA (707) 938-6786 suzee.hyde@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Diane Keedy, SSA (707) 938-6923 dkeedy@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Sandra D. Leon, PS (707) 938-6667 sandra.leon@sonoma.dds.ca.gov

Sal Prado-Balderas, SPS (707) 938-6368 sprado@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Astrid Romanini, RA (707) 938-6811 aromanin@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Francis V. San Pedro, PS (707) 938-6828 francis.sanpedro@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Carrie D. Schoettler, AGPA (707) 938-6483 carrie.schoettler@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Kimberly Strom, PS (707) 938-6314 kimberly.strom@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Rima K. Tonkunas, AGPA (707) 938-6113 rima.tonkunas@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
Sharon Williams, MST (707) 938-6879 sharon.williams@sonoma.dds.ca.gov
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DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES
SONOMA DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


